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RHODE ISLAND 

 
PEACE DALE SHOOTING PRESERVE 
SOUTH KINGSTOWN, RI 
7/15/2017 
SUMMER FLURRY 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SUMMER 
FLURRY 
33 Attended 
CH LEE GILMAN 92 
M1 JASON WILKINS 91 
M2 JOHN RUSSO JR 91 
M3 CHRIS FASULA 90 
AA1 RANDALL A NADEAU 83 
AA2 WRAY T LESSARD 80 
A1 RONALD J FASULA 90 
A2 MIKE JAYE 86 
A3 MARK MCLEAN 85 
B1 ANTHONY ROTONDO - JR 89 
B2 DOUGLAS L ROBERGE 86 
B3 STEPHEN STODOLSKI 85 
C1 MICHAEL KEENE 90 
C2 CHRIS ZIBBIDEO 81 
C3 RACHAEL A DIJULIO 80 
D1 CHRISTOPHER DUDLEY 84 
D2 PETER DEBLASIO - MD 67 
D3 JACK L HUDAK 64 
E1 RICK GILMAN 70 
E2 ROBERT CARDIN 70 
E3 LISA ROBERGE 43 
VTCH JOHN RUSSO JR 91 
VTRU ANTHONY ROTONDO - JR 89 
VT3 KURT ANDERSON 87 
SVCH RONALD J FASULA 90 
SVRU MIKE JAYE 86 
SV3 STEPHEN STODOLSKI 85 
LYCH RACHAEL A DIJULIO 80 
LYRU LISA ROBERGE 43 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SUMMER 
FLURRY 
37 Attended 
CH KURT ANDERSON 89 
M1 JOHN K CARNEVALE 89 
M2 JEFFREY KRUL 88 
M3 CHRIS SCHWARZER 85 
AA1 WRAY T LESSARD 81 
AA2 RICHARD L COOK 76 
AA3 RANDALL A NADEAU 70 
A1 MARK MCLEAN 82 
A2 MIKE JAYE 80 
A3 JONATHAN SZERLAG 70 
B1 DOUGLAS L ROBERGE 86 
B2 ROBERT S RYAN 85 
B3 RICHARD G CLARK 80 
C1 MICHAEL KEENE 88 
C2 RACHAEL A DIJULIO 72 
D1 LEE GILMAN 77 
D2 JOHN J SAIA 72 
D3 JACK L HUDAK 70 
E1 ALEX STUCHELL 79 
E2 RICK GILMAN 74 
E3 KURTIS B WOLFE 73 
JRCH ALEX STUCHELL 79 
JRRU KURTIS B WOLFE 73 
JR3 JOHN BUTLER 72 
VTCH KURT ANDERSON 89 
VTRU CHRIS SCHWARZER 85 
VT3 JOHN RUSSO JR 82 
SVCH ROBERT S RYAN 85 
SVRU MIKE JAYE 80 

SV3 RICHARD L COOK 76 
LYCH MICHELE A MARLAND 77 
LYRU RACHAEL A DIJULIO 72 
LY3 LISA ROBERGE 54 
 


